DELTAPLUS

CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMITY

DELTA PLUS GROUP declares that this product complies with the following regulations:

Registrant manufacturer

DELTA PLUS GROUP

Code - Product Name

WCA7098501 -JS 501

Product designation

Glasses - Polycarbonate - Monoblock

Identification / Tracability

Each product wears a batch number. For any further
information, simply give it to us. Our organization, on the basis
of this batch number, allows us to ensure the traceability of the

PPE.

The product covered by this certificate and identified above complies with all the relevant provisions of the

following standards:

USA STANDARDS

ANSI-ISEA Z87.1:2015

Apt, on 2024/08/19

Appendices

WCA9850110M
WCA98501GRY

WCA98501YEL

776285985058

776285985027

776285985034

Signed by and name of DELTA PLUS GROUP:
David GUIHO
Marketing Director
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