

CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMITY

DELTA PLUS GROUP declares that this product complies with the following regulations:

Registrant manufacturer	DELTA PLUS GROUP	
Code – Product Name	WCA7098501 - JS 501	
Product designation	Glasses - Polycarbonate - Monoblock	
Identification / Tracability	Each product wears a batch number. For any further information, simply give it to us. Our organization, on the basis of this batch number, allows us to ensure the traceability of the PPE.	

The product covered by this certificate and identified above complies with all the relevant provisions of the following standards:

USA STANDARDS

ANSI-ISEA Z87.1:2015

Apt, on 2024/08/19

Signed by and name of DELTA PLUS GROUP: David GUIHO

Marketing Director

Appendices

Reference	EAN13	Colour	Size
WCA98501IOM	776285985058		
WCA98501GRY	776285985027	Gray	
WCA98501YEL	776285985034	Yellow	

DELTA PLUS GROUP- ZAC La Peyrolière - BP 140 - 84405 Apt cedex FRANCE - Tél :+33 (0)4 90 74 20 33 - Fax :+33 (0)4 90 74 32 59 E-mail : information@deltaplus.fr - Web : www.deltaplus.eu